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Upcoming Diary Dates 

Inset Days 
5- Thursday 5th May 2022 
 
 
There has been a change in holiday due to the Queen’s Jubilee as highlighted below. 
 
Holidays 
P1 online Induction                      Tuesday 17th May at 1:30pm, Thursday 19th May at 1:30pm 
Snapshot                                         Writing Snapshot home on Friday 20th May, due back Monday 23rd May 
Wear Yellow Day                          Thursday 26th May- more info to follow 
Local Holiday   Fri, 27th May 22 
Health Day                                      Monday 30th May 
Local Holiday                                 Thursday 2nd June ‘22 and Friday 3rd June 22. 
P1 school visit 1                             Monday 6th June at 1:30pm 
School Sport’s Day                        Thursday 9th June- More information to follow  
P1 school visit 2                             Monday 13th June at 1:30pm 
P7 Activity Week                           Week beginning Monday 13th June ‘22 
P7 Party                                           Thursday 16th June 
P1 Welcome Assembly                Monday 20th June ’22 at 9:30am 
P7 Leavers’ Assembly                   Tuesday 21st June ’22 at 9:30am- More information to follow 
Summer   School closes at 1pm on Fri, 24th June 2022 
 
        

 

 

 


